ClickUfficio srl
Via di San Saba, 12

@ clickufficio 5 e

E-mail: info@clickufficio.it

60 CREATOR

Costruzioni LEGO DIPINGIAMO L'UOVO DI PASQUA
30690

CK340544
5702017819105
LEGO

30690

N

Cadauno

1

1

1.346
7465.28589

DIPINGIAMO L'UOVO DI PASQUA

Marca LEGO
Eta consigliata 6+ anni
Quantita 1
Numero pezzi 65

Eta 6 anni




Necessita pile

No

Contiene pile

No




